
Coaches:

Kevin Winney, Head Coach
Peter North

 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage @
Mechanicville

10:00
AM

Mechanicville
HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Burnt Hills NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
65-31 W

@ Schalmont 6:30
PM

Schalmont
HS

Bus/Driver:
Burnt Hills NL

Dec 12, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
41-65 L

@ Columbia
High School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Columbia
H.S. L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
26-36 L

@ Niskayuna
High School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM High School L

Dec 22, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
58-54 W

@ Academy of
Holy Names

6:30
PM

Academy of
Holy Names

Bus/Driver:
Burnt Hills NL

Dec 27, 2023 Wed

Regular
Season
(Impact
Athletic
Center) 
47-43 W

@ Niskayuna
High School

6:00
PM

Impact
Athletic
Center

Bus/Driver:
Burnt Hills NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
37-52 L

@ Shaker High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Shaker High
School- H
Gym

L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
60-32 W

@ Troy 6:00
PM High School L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
41-64 L

@ Guilderland
High School

6:00
PM

8:30
PM

Guilderland
High School
West (Big)
Gym

L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
44-70 L

@ Colonie High
School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Colonie High
School MUG L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
67-36 W

@ Schenectady
High School
(Girls Varsity
Basketball)

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Pat Riley
Sports
Center- Main
Gym

L
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